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1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  KPRMILL 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner? 

No  

 
 
  



 

 
 

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego 

ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

10 2556061
16 

0 0 255606
116 

74.78 2556
0611
6 

0 255
606
116 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0 0 0 25560611
6 

B Public 13739
4 

8620788
4 

0 0 862078
84 

25.22 8620
7884 

0 862
078
84 

25.22 0 25.22 0 0   86207224 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 13740
4 

3418140
00 

0 0 341814
000 

100 3418
1400
0 

0 341
814
000 

100 0 100 0 0 0 0 34181334
0 



 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 
1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hin

du undivided 
Family 

 9 24713
4808 

0 0 247134
808 

72.3 24713
4808 

0 247
134
808 

72.3 0 72.3 0 0 0 0 24713480
8 

 K P 
RAMASAMY 

AAR
PR17
87J 

1 73030
816 

0 0 730308
16 

21.37 73030
816 

0 730
308
16 

21.37 0 21.37 0 0 0 0 73030816 

 KPD 
SIGAMANI 

ACW
PD40
21E 

1 73031
217 

0 0 730312
17 

21.37 73031
217 

0 730
312
17 

21.37 0 21.37 0 0 0 0 73031217 

 P NATARAJ ABO
PN99
66D 

1 73031
217 

0 0 730312
17 

21.37 73031
217 

0 730
312
17 

21.37 0 21.37 0 0 0 0 73031217 

 PARVATHI K 
R 

AFVP
P7900
E 

1 84346
59 

0 0 843465
9 

2.47 84346
59 

0 843
465
9 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8434659 

 RADHAMANI 
D 

AEH
PR54
71H 

1 84412
07 

0 0 844120
7 

2.47 84412
07 

0 844
120
7 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8441207 

 JAYANTHI N ACU
PJ265
6D 

1 84412
07 

0 0 844120
7 

2.47 84412
07 

0 844
120
7 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8441207 

 C 
RAMASAMY 
ANANDAKRI
SHNAN 

AHD
PR32
93A 

1 6950 0 0 6950 0 6950 0 695
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6950 



 

 
 

 

 UMA  SEKAR AAIP
U012
2B 

1 13590
16 

0 0 135901
6 

0.4 13590
16 

0 135
901
6 

0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 1359016 

 KALPANA 
ANAND 

AQK
PK94
21D 

1 13585
19 

0 0 135851
9 

0.4 13585
19 

0 135
851
9 

0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 1358519 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 84713
08 

0 0 847130
8 

2.48 84713
08 

0 847
130
8 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8471308 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 84713
08 

0 0 847130
8 

2.48 84713
08 

0 847
130
8 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8471308 

 K P R 
DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED 

AAD
CK40
94L 

1 84713
08 

0 0 847130
8 

2.48 84713
08 

0 847
130
8 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8471308 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 10 25560
6116 

0 0 255606
116 

74.78 25560
6116 

0 255
606
116 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0 0 0 25560611
6 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 10 25560
6116 

0 0 255606
116 

74.78 25560
6116 

0 255
606
116 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0 0 0 25560611
6 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(Not 
appli 
cable 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual Funds/  20 44405

868 
0 0 444058

68 
12.99 44405

868 
0 444

058
68 

12.99 0 12.99 0 0   44405868 

 DSP VALUE 
FUND 

AAAJ
D0430
B 

1 45266
97 

0 0 452669
7 

1.32 45266
97 

0 452
669
7 

1.32 0 1.32 0 0   4526697 

 L&T MUTUAL 
FUND 
TRUSTEE 
LIMITED-L&T 
EMERGING 
BUSINESSES 
FUND 

AAAT
C4460
E 

1 14725
278 

0 0 147252
78 

4.31 14725
278 

0 147
252
78 

4.31 0 4.31 0 0   14725278 

 NIPPON LIFE 
INDIA 
TRUSTEE LTD-
A/C NIPPON 
INDIA SMALL 
CAP FUND 

AAAT
R0090
B 

1 43281
35 

0 0 432813
5 

1.27 43281
35 

0 432
813
5 

1.27 0 1.27 0 0   4328135 



 

 
 

 

 SBI 
RESURGENT 
INDIA 
OPPORTUNITI
ES SCHEME 

AABT
S6407
Q 

1 10391
961 

0 0 103919
61 

3.04 10391
961 

0 103
919
61 

3.04 0 3.04 0 0   10391961 

b Venture Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 3 22780
9 

0 0 227809 0.07 22780
9 

0 227
809 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   227809 

d Foreign 
Venture Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 162 12777
793 

0 0 127777
93 

3.74 12777
793 

0 127
777
93 

3.74 0 3.74 0 0   12777793 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 3 32847
7 

0 0 328477 0.1 32847
7 

0 328
477 

0.1 0 0.1 0 0   328477 

h Provident 
Funds/ Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 188 57739
947 

0 0 577399
47 

16.89 57739
947 

0 577
399
47 

16.89 0 16.89 0 0   57739947 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)/ 
President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  13279
4 

24112
677 

0 0 241126
77 

7.05 24112
677 

0 241
126
77 

7.05 0 7.05 0 0   24112017 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 13278
8 

19629
292 

0 0 196292
92 

5.74 19629
292 

0 196
292
92 

5.74 0 5.74 0 0   19628632 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 6 44833
85 

0 0 448338
5 

1.31 44833
85 

0 448
338
5 

1.31 0 1.31 0 0   4483385 

b NBFCs 
registered with 
RBI 

 1 1500 0 0 1500 0 1500 0 150
0 

0 0 0 0 0   1500 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 4411 43537
60 

0 0 435376
0 

1.27 43537
60 

0 435
376
0 

1.27 0 1.27 0 0   4353760 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 610 19618
04 

0 0 196180
4 

0.57 19618
04 

0 196
180
4 

0.57 0 0.57 0 0   1961804 

 Clearing 
Members 

 59 43555 0 0 43555 0.01 43555 0 435
55 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   43555 

 Foreign 
Nationals 

 1 48 0 0 48 0 48 0 48 0 0 0 0 0   48 



 

 
 

 

 HUF  1493 76389
5 

0 0 763895 0.22 76389
5 

0 763
895 

0.22 0 0.22 0 0   763895 

 IEPF  1 52155 0 0 52155 0.02 52155 0 521
55 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   52155 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 2237 14584
32 

0 0 145843
2 

0.43 14584
32 

0 145
843
2 

0.43 0 0.43 0 0   1458432 

 Trusts  10 73871 0 0 73871 0.02 73871 0 738
71 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   73871 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 13720
6 

28467
937 

0 0 284679
37 

8.33 28467
937 

0 284
679
37 

8.33 0 8.33 0 0   28467277 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3) 

 13739
4 

86207
884 

0 0 862078
84 

25.22 86207
884 

0 862
078
84 

25.22 0 25.22 0 0   86207224 



 

 
 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(Not 
appli 
cable 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 
 


