

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		eld in ea sec	Voting F ach clas urities IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numl Lock sha (X	ed in res	Sh plea oth encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voti Rights Clas s	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (a)	As a % of total Share	(XIV)
								eg: X	eg:y		` <i>c</i>)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2556061 16	0	0	255606 116	74.78	2556 0611 6	0	255 606 116	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611 6
В	Public	13739 4	8620788 4	0	0	862078 84	25.22	8620 7884	0	862 078 84	25.22	0	25.22	0	0			86207224
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	13740 4	3418140 00	0	0	341814 000	100	3418 1400 0	0	341 814 000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	34181334 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

- 1	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votil	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
1	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Lock	ed in	SI	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	assuming		res		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				equity share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	+				securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held	(•)	(())	10+0+01)	1937	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	110 07	roung ru	giilo	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(30.7)
İ				` ′				(A+B+C2)	1			Total	(X)	as a	()	total	()	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hin		9	24713	0	0	247134	72.3	24713	0	247	72.3	0	72.3	0	0	0	0	24713480
				1	· ·		1	,	4808			,		,					0
	du undivided			4808			808		4808		134								8
	Family										808								
	K P	AAR	1	73030	0	0	730308	21.37	73030	0	730	21.37	0	21.37	0	0	0	0	73030816
		1	1		O			21.57			1	21.57		21.57			"		75050010
		PR17		816			16		816		308								
		87J									16								
-	KPD	ACW	1	73031	0	0	730312	21.37	73031	0	730	21.37	0	21.37	0	0	0	0	73031217
			1	1	U	U		21.37		U		21.57	0	21.37	U	0	0	U	/303121/
	SIGAMANI	PD40		217			17		217		312								
		21E									17								
						_									_	_		_	
	P NATARAJ	ABO	1	73031	0	0	730312	21.37	73031	0	730	21.37	0	21.37	0	0	0	0	73031217
		PN99		217			17		217		312								
	1			217			'		21/		1								
		66D									17								
	PARVATHI K	AFVP	1	84346	0	0	843465	2.47	84346	0	843	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8434659
			•	59	Ü		0 15 105	,			1								0.15.1059
	R	P7900		59			9		59		465								
		E									9								
\vdash	RADHAMANI	VEH	1	84412	0	0	844120	2.47	84412	0	844	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8441207
			1		U	0	044120	2.4/		U		2.4/	U	2.4/	U	0	0	U	0441207
	D	PR54		07			7		07		120								
		71H									7								
\vdash			1	04412	0	0	044120	2.47	04412		011	2.47	0	2.47				0	9441207
		ACU	1	84412	0	0	844120	2.47	84412	0	844	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8441207
		PJ265		07			7		07		120								
		6D		,			ľ		,		7								
		עט									'								
	C	AHD	1	6950	0	0	6950	0	6950	0	695	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6950
	DANGARG		1	0,50	J		0/30		0/30		0								0,50
		PR32					1				U								
	ANANDAKRI	93A																	
	SHNAN	7 27 1					1												
1	DHNAN	1				1		1		1	1	1	1	1	l	l	1	l	l

	UMA SEKAR	AAIP U012 2B	1	13590 16	0	0	135901 6	0.4	13590 16	0	135 901 6	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1359016
	KALPANA ANAND	AQK PK94 21D	1	13585 19	0	0	135851 9	0.4	13585 19	0	135 851 9	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1358519
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	Bodies Corporate		1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	K P R DEVELOPERS LIMITED	AAD CK40 94L	1	84713 08	0	0	847130 8	2.48	84713 08	0	847 130 8	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8471308
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	25560 6116	0	0	255606 116	74.78	25560 6116	0	255 606 116	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611 6
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	10	25560 6116	0	0	255606 116	74.78	25560 6116	0	255 606 116	74.78	0	74.78	0	0	0	0	25560611 6

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ch class (I	of secui IX)	ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Loci sh	ber of ked in ares KII)	Sh pled othe encu	nber of pares ged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of \	oting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	Shares		As a % of total share	(XIV)
									x	Υ	al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		held (b)) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		20	44405 868	0	0	444058 68	12.99	44405 868	0	44405868	12.99	0	12.99	0	0			44405868
	DSP VALUE FUND	AAAJ D0430 B	1	45266 97	0	0	452669 7	1.32	45266 97	0	452 669 7	1.32	0	1.32	0	0			4526697
	FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED-L&T EMERGING BUSINESSES FUND	AAAT C4460 E		14725 278	0	0	147252 78	4.31	14725 278	0	147 252 78	4.31	0	4.31	0	0			14725278
		AAAT R0090 B	1	43281 35	0	0	432813 5	1.27	43281 35	0	432 813 5	1.27	0	1.27	0	0			4328135

	SBI RESURGENT INDIA OPPORTUNITI ES SCHEME	AABT S6407 Q	1	10391 961	0	0	103919 61	3.04	10391 961	0	103 919 61	3.04	0	3.04	0	0	10391	961
b	Venture Capital Funds	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	,
c	Alternate Investment Funds		3	22780 9	0	0	227809	0.07	22780 9	0	227 809	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	22780	19
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	l	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		162	12777 793	0	0	127777 93	3.74	12777 793	0	127 777 93	3.74	0	3.74	0	0	12777	793
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
g	Insurance Companies		3	32847 7	0	0	328477	0.1	32847 7	0	328 477	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	32847	7
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ı
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		188	57739 947	0	0	577399 47	16.89	57739 947	0	577 399 47	16.89	0	16.89	0	0	57739	947
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1

3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	13279 4	24112 677	0	0	241126 77	7.05	24112 677	0	241 126 77	7.05	0	7.05	0	0	24112017
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	292	0	0	196292 92	5.74	19629 292	0	196 292 92	5.74	0	5.74	0	0	19628632
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	44833 85	0	0	448338	1.31	44833 85	0	448 338 5	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	4483385
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1500	0	0	1500	0	1500	0	150 0	0	0	0	0	0	1500
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		43537 60	0	0	435376	1.27	43537 60	0	435 376 0	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	4353760
	Bodies Corporate	610	19618 04	0	0	196180 4	0.57	19618 04	0	196 180 4	0.57	0	0.57	0	0	1961804
	Clearing Members	59	43555	0	0	43555	0.01	43555	0	435	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	43555
	Foreign Nationals	1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	48

HUF	1493	76389 5	0	0	763895	0.22	76389 5	0	763 895	0.22	0	0.22	0	0	76.	3895
IEPF	1	52155	0	0	52155	0.02	52155	0	521 55	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	52	155
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	2237	14584 32	0	0	145843 2	0.43	14584 32	0	145 843 2	0.43	0	0.43	0	0	14:	58432
Trusts	10	73871	0	0	73871	0.02	73871	0	738 71	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	733	871
Sub-Total (B)(3)	13720 6	28467 937	0	0	284679 37	8.33	28467 937	0	284 679 37	8.33	0	8.33	0	0	284	467277
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)	13739 4	86207 884	0	0	862078 84	25.22	86207 884	0	862 078 84	25.22	0	25.22	0	0	862	207224

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Right	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
1	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o	of secui		Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	SI	nares	equity
]	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		res		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahte	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	110 01	roung na	,,,,,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	110.	% of	(Not	% of	(Not
				' '				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	appli	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	cable	share	
									X	Υ	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es)	s held	
														share		held		(Not applic	
														capital)				able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
			0	_	^	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0				0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	\																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
-										_	_				-				
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		